
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

WELCOME, RACHEL MEEKS! 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Rachel, our new Youth Services Librarian, 

joins our team on Monday, Nov. 6!  

Monday, 

Nov. 27th at 6 pm   
in the Ingram Room 

we will offer a  

Nutrition Class 

Clovis-Carver Public Library November 2017 

MARK YOUR CALENDAR! 

Christmas Open House! 
Saturday, Dec. 2nd      

More information will be available 

later in the month; please check our 

Facebook page and webpage! 

 
November Library Closures:  

Veterans Day  
Friday, Nov. 10 & Saturday, Nov. 11 

 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday, Nov 23, Friday, Nov. 24,     

and Saturday, Nov. 25. 

 

We will reopen at 9 am the           

following Monday, Nov. 27 

News & Notes 

Page Turners Book Club 
Thursday, November 30 at 6:30 pm   

Copies of The Light Between Oceans are 

currently available for check-out  

at the Circulation Desk.  

 

There will also be a Read to Reel movie 

pairing, currently planned for  

Monday, November 13 at 6:00 pm.  

November FOOD DRIVE to benefit the  
Eastern New Mexico Food Bank!! 

GREAT PRIZES! 
$25 Gift Certificates, cookbooks/kid’s books & toys! 
Receive 1 ticket for every 2 canned or boxed food 

items you bring in until Nov. 29.   

**** 10 items/single donation = 7 tickets!! **** 

Drawing will be held on Thursday, Nov. 30. 

https://www.facebook.com/events/480532248984990/?acontext=%7B%22source%22%3A5%2C%22page_id_source%22%3A185885778215556%2C%22action_history%22%3A%5b%7B%22surface%22%3A%22page%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22main_list%22%2C%22extra_data%22%3A%22%7B%5C%22page_id%5C%22

